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(1) ##ER
BTN 2 K

£ Al B | i B REH 24 Gt BIRK REt

(%) ON) ON) ON) (%) ON)
FRK 10 & 885 11 98.8 40,779 43,676 84,455 62.0 84,455
11 & 1,800 27 98.5 72,825 73,797 146,622 56.7 231,077
12 & 1,786 46 97.5 68,282 72,248 140,530 52.1 371,607
13 & 1,998 12 99.4 77,7132 81,535 159,267 531 530,874
14 & 1,982 34 98.3 82,659 84,026 166,685 58.1 697,559
15 & 1,992 18 99.1 84,344 86,242 170,586 61.9 868,145
16 &£ 1,977 37 98.2 80,360 82,266 162,626 57.2 1,030,771
17 & 1,980 33 98.4 79,396 77,988 157,384 56.3 1,188,155
18 &£ 2,136 54 97.5 71,247 72,180 143,427 58.9 1,331,582
19 & 2,140 54 97.5 67,914 69,809 137,723 58.6 1,469,305
20 F 2,183 35 98.4 61,281 64,451 125,732 52.8 1,595,037
21 2,158 46 97.9 55,015 59,212 114,227 48.4 1,709,264
22 F 2,136 54 97.5 58,732 59,844 118,576 49.9 1,827,840
23 F 1,448 28 98.1 54,104 52,685 106,789 56.6 1,934,629
24 1,440 24 98.4 51,360 51,886 103,246 477 2,037,875
25 £ 1,439 21 98.6 55,086 55,775 110,861 47.1 2,148,736
26 1,443 17 98.8 59,334 59,929 119,263 48.6 2,267,999
27 1,446 14 99.0 60,392 61,026 121,418 52.0 2,389,417
28 F 1,454 16 98.9 64,293 65,582 129,875 53.8 2,519,292
29 & 1,451 18 98.8 69,269 69,404 138,673 58.9 2,657,965
30 F 1,449 30 98.0 74,019 73,868 147,887 64.9 2,805,852
S 14F 1,464 12 99.2 77,397 77,706 155,103 62.7 2,960,955
1A 122 2 98.4 5,926 4,866 10,792 53.5 2,971,747
2 R 116 0 100.0 4,553 4,716 9,269 48.2 2,981,016
3 A 124 0 100.0 2,917 2,937 5,854 28.4 2,986,870
4 R 64 0 100.0 406 442 848 8.1 2,987,718
N 54 34 0 100.0 292 257 549 12.0 2,988,267
- 6 A 46 0 100.0 701 873 1,574 215 2,989,841
iﬂ 7H 62 0 100.0 1,113 1,490 2,603 335 2,992,444
& 8 B 84 0 100.0 1,357 1,532 2,889 21.4 2,995,333
9AR 60 0 100.0 1,700 1,212 2,912 29.1 2,998,245
10 B 66 0 100.0 1,422 2,413 3,835 38.2 3,002,080
11 R 60 0 100.0 1,674 1,849 3,423 45.2 3,005,503
12 A 78 8 90.7 1,032 1,617 2,649 27.6 3,008,152
AN 916 10 98.9 22,993 24,204 47,197 335 3,008,152
2 E 39,103 651 98.4 1,488,813 1,519,339 3,008,152 54.8 3,008,152

X ORBEICIEZAN— B ED,
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(2)

EHE [RRE]

BRI =2 K

£ Al BREH | s BAR REH 824 Gt BIRK REt

(%) ON) ON) ON) (%) ON)
TR 10 & 330 4 98.8 20,295 21,894 42,189 77.0 42,189
11 & 834 18 97.9 40,939 45,434 86,373 63.4 128,562
12 & 1,242 40 96.9 51,548 56,786 108,334 55.9 236,896
13 & 1,448 12 99.2 59,5652 61,301 120,853 57.9 357,749
14 & 1,426 34 97.7 60,000 58,285 118,285 58.5 476,034
15 & 1,442 18 98.8 62,772 60,841 123,613 67.0 599,647
16 &£ 1,429 35 97.6 59,731 58,339 118,070 61.0 717,717
17 & 1,435 25 98.3 59,5696 57,963 117,559 58.9 835,276
18 &£ 1,437 23 98.4 56,980 55,832 112,812 61.2 948,088
19 & 1,421 39 97.3 54,270 53,021 107,291 59.8 1,055,379
20 % 1,446 18 98.8 50,213 49,804 100,017 54.7 1,155,396
21 1,431 29 98.0 45,022 46,532 91,554 50.6 1,246,950
22 F 1,427 33 97.7 47,632 46,284 93,916 50.8 1,340,866
23 F 1,432 28 98.1 53,318 52,055 105,373 56.9 1,446,239
24 F 1,440 24 98.4 51,360 51,886 103,246 477 1,549,485
25 F 1,439 21 98.6 55,086 55,775 110,861 47.1 1,660,346
26 % 1,443 17 98.8 59,334 59,929 119,263 48.6 1,779,609
27 F 1,446 14 99.0 60,392 61,026 121,418 52.0 1,901,027
28 F 1,448 16 98.9 64,071 65,360 129,431 53.7 2,030,458
29 & 1,442 18 98.8 68,945 69,123 138,068 58.8 2,168,526
30 1,431 30 97.9 73,465 73,323 146,788 64.9 2,315,314
oSf 14 1,448 12 99.2 76,880 77,189 154,069 62.6 2,469,383
1A 122 2 98.4 5,926 4,866 10,792 535 2,480,175
2 A 116 0 100.0 4,553 4,716 9,269 48.2 2,489,444
3R 124 0 100.0 2,917 2,937 5,854 28.4 2,495,298
4 B 64 0 100.0 406 442 848 8.1 2,496,146
N 5H 34 0 100.0 292 257 549 12.0 2,496,695
- 6H 46 0 100.0 701 873 1,574 215 2,498,269
iﬂ 7R 62 0 100.0 1,113 1,490 2,603 335 2,500,872
& 8 B 84 0 100.0 1,357 1,532 2,889 21.4 2,503,761
9 R 60 0 100.0 1,700 1,212 2,912 29.1 2,506,673
10 B 62 0 100.0 1,315 2,307 3,622 373 2,510,295
11 R 60 0 100.0 1,574 1,849 3,423 45.2 2,513,718
12 A 74 8 90.2 959 1,542 2,501 27.0 2,516,219
N 908 10 98.9 22,813 24,023 46,836 33.4 2,516,219
2 F 30,625 518 98.3 1,254,214 1,262,005 2,516,219 56.0 2,516,219

X RBEICIEZAN— B ED,
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(3)

EHAE [KBRE]

SEMIRR 2 K
S BIE | REH e &t ERE 23t
EMEY | R
= = o8 o8 o8 (%) N
Tk 10
329 5 98.5 12,442 13,265 25,707 51.5 25,707
(7 B~12 B)
114
659 9 98.7 24,728 21,365 46,093 55.2 71,800
1B8~11 B)
12 &
544 6 98.9 16,734 15,462 32,196 42.4 103,996
(3A~11 1)
134
550 0 100.0 18,180 20,234 38,414 42 .1 142,410
B3 B~11 A)
14 &
550 0 100.0 22,221 25,484 47,705 56.8 190,115
(3A~11 1)
15 &
550 0 100.0 21,572 25,401 46,973 51.4 237,088
B3 B~11 A)
16 &
548 2 99.6 20,629 23,927 44 556 49.0 281,644
(3A~11 1)
17 %
542 8 98.5 19,691 19,847 39,538 49.7 321,182
(4 B~12 B)
18 &£ 699 31 95.8 14,267 16,348 30,615 51.5 351,797
19 &£ 715 15 97.9 13,366 16,510 29,876 54.9 381,673
20 &£ 733 17 97.7 10,832 14,411 25,243 46.5 406,916
21 &£ 127 17 97.7 9,993 12,680 22,673 41.2 429,589
22 709 21 97.1 11,100 13,560 24,660 47.0 454,249
23 & 8 0 100.0 192 76 268 453 454 517
2 i 7,863 131 98.4 215,947 238,570 454 517 493 454 517
¥ R 23 F£2 AAOEKRSE AEB,. IMEICIEZAN— LA,
(4) FEHAE [HLiR{E)
ERIRR 2 K
£ 3 EMR | mEH EELT &5 AR K5t
EMMEY | R
= =1 o8 o8 o8 (%) o8
Tk 10 F
210 2 99.1 6,962 7,442 14,404 54.4 14,404
(7 B~10 B)
114
306 0 100.0 7,117 6,998 14,115 36.6 28,519
(6 B~10 B)
2 i 516 2 99.6 14,079 14,440 28,519 43.9 28,519
¥R 12 & BERG BB, IMEICIEE AN FEED,
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(5) Fy—%—1&

BT CAE '
£ 3 s L | EME FEEH PR &% B K5t
WMBER | S (%) ON) ON) ON) (%) N
Rk 10 &£ 16 0 100.0 1,080 1,075 2,155 42.6 2,155
11 % 1 0 100.0 41 0 41 21.8 2,196
14 & 6 0 100,0 438 257 695 69.8 2,891
17 & 3 0 100.0 109 178 287 75.9 3,178
19 & 4 0 100.0 278 278 556 48.3 3,734
20 & 4 0 100.0 236 236 472 37.3 4,206
23 &F 8 0 100.0 594 554 1,148 39.4 5,354
28 & 6 0 100.0 222 222 444 88.1 5,798
29 & 9 0 100.0 324 281 605 80.0 6,403
30 & 18 0 100.0 554 545 1,099 12.7 7,502
S 1&E 16 0 100.0 517 517 1,034 76.9 8,536
1A
2R
38
4 R
4 5H
g
2
. 8 A
9 R
10 A 4 0 100.0 107 106 213 63.4 8,749
11 B
12 H 100.0 73 75 148 44.0 8,897
N 0 100.0 180 181 361 53.7 8,897
£ 3 99 0 100.0 4,573 4,324 8,897 53.2 8,897
X INECTICEMEREOSH > /- FhllziddE "B, RMEBUICIEZAN—FHED,
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BY0kE (i © kg)
X 4 2R AR E LR & Bt
HE | R& A | HE | BE | i | FE | RE| R g | R fi
0% 20073 42392 7.1865| 13883 48018| 61901 7914] 2818 10732 51270 93228 144498
1% 09702  220930] 32,0632 18834| 625004] 643838 2402 6703 9105 12,0938 852637 97,3575
12 | 282444 304481 626925 18020 85692 103712 00064 430173 730637
13% | 1085260 235729 1320989| 1,4958] 120449] 135407 1100218  356178| 14563956
e | 188286 125052 1413338| 16091 41563 57654 1304377 166615 1470092
152 | 1071064 227322| 1298386 28980| 57860 86840 1100044 285182 1385226
16F | 1084831 352121 1436952| 34826| 4.1784| 756610 1119657 393905] 1513562
178 | 950503 503265 1453768| 12177 1627.4| 28451 962680| 519539 1482219
18% | 913628 460381 1374009| 1.4648| 17635 32283 928276 478016 140,629
192 | 696077 493089 1189166 8444| 18522 269656 04521 511611 1216132
0 | 631916  41050| 1042166 6367 16274] 22641 638283 426524 1064807
NE | W1715 106419) 528194 9006 10239] 19245 $30781) 116658 547439
2E | 40795 79897 487852 90L9| 12233 21252 16974) 92130 509104
BE | 478084 265532 744516] 50| 00 50 179034) 265532 744566
E | 402277 90601) 4928738 02017 90601 492878
BE | 07879 78610 486489 07879 78610] 486489
26 | 546600] 114650 661340 546690|  114650] 66,1340
7E | 508228 111740] 61,9963 508228  1L1740] 619968
2% | 5070520 207926| 7149738 507052 207926) 714978
9% | 512110] 200542 712652 5121100 200542 71,2652
0 | 638788 207777 846565 638788 207777 84,655
sl 1E | 50047 845126 1595173 750047 845126 1595173
1 1933 49838] 99071 19233 49838 99071
2H 17563 85305 132868 17563 85305 132868
3R 66814| 11,1869| 17,8683 66814| 111869) 17,8683
1R 53608 32174 85782 53608 32174 85782
4| 58 27179 5035 77414 7179|5035 77414
68 10629 41055 81684 10629 41055 81684
7R 63230 8048 1434738 63230 80248 143178
88 16596  63468| 11,0064 16596 6368 11,0064
9F 58135 212096 27,0231 58135 212096 27,0231
108 75813 137189| 213002 75813 137189] 213002
115 51617 39518 91135 51617 39518 91135
128 71587 42087 11,3674 71587 42087 113674
NEF | 652004 945082 1597086 65,2004 945082 15970856

R |1,436,697.3| 666,891.4| 2,103,588.7| 20,530.3|111,154.7|131,685.0| 1,031.6| 952.1| 1,983.7| 1,458,259.2| 778,998.2| 22312514
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7 RfnER

i KRR (&)
p_— TEE | Rfn z | B BB R Z o
MRS B oy | = | g | @ |FR| 58| XB | 25| nk | @i | @1 | 20
" Tl T | Eks | mE | RER | B | BX | gy | wE |
SRR 22 & 2,190 54 2.5 22 26 2 2 1 1 1
23 & 1,476 28 1.9 4 16 2 6
24 F 1,464 24 1.6 18 4
25 & 1,460 21 1.4 7 6 6 2
26 &F 1,460 17 1.2 13 2 2
27 & 1,460 14 1.0 12 2
28 &F 1,470 16 1.1 6 2 2
29 & 1,469 18 1.2 4
30 &F 1,479 30 2.0 8 10 2
S 1E 1,476 12| 0.8 4 6
1A 124 2 1.6 2
2 A 116
3R 124
4 B 64
5A 34
) 6 A 46
& 7H 62
8 A 84
9A 60
10 B 66
11 A8 60
12 B 86 8 8.5 6 2
INF 926 10 1.1 8 2
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8 Fr—x—(EEMIRR

[EF2HR])
REEL
&5 R S 2R B om o | R =
T B | B =
X OB oM = 7EB18E~ 7A?21H L 216 103 103
Y 7B21BE~ 7A23H y 216 61 61
Fsaymz 7B23B~ 7A27H & & 312 138 138
Frk| K B oMt = 7B24H~ 7RH27H v 300 119 117
10 B ® 1 = 7B21TE~ T7A31H SUAR—IL 460 204 201
745 v Kz 8A 5EH~ 8A12H ~NILY v F 420 193 193
[N N 118 9H~11R813H & e 330 135 134
s BR i 22 11 B 13H~11 B 17 H b[d = 276 127 128
) 1,080 | 1,075
5 8 161F 2,530
2,155
-9 nvh Y-fRZe 7B 25H 7R~ - 41 0
11 & 41 0
E 14 1{E =
41
FrAFITSA 118 7BH~11R811H1 SEA A 316 120 119
7 -~ L N
= I - 4 2B
20 4 Y 118 11B8~11 8151 Y 316 116 117
i 236 236
5 2 #% 4{E 632
472
Bt — W7k
15 o 22 18 8H - 364 150 126
B ->F1
Y 1816 H Y 364 130 139
23 4 Y 18241 Y 364 172 109
Y, 28018 Y 364 142 180
) 594 554
E 4 {5 81&E 1,456
1,148
(ERR]
REE
==l fm = & # M B B RALERE — —
T B | B =B
I7—ZvRv 11 A 11 A BE 1B B 166 147 0
Rk Y 11 B 14 A / 332 104 147
14 & Y 11 A 15 A Y 166 110 0
V 11 A 18 A Y 332 77 110
_ 438 257
E 4 ¥ 16 /& 996
695
I7—=—vRY> 118 6H LEESHE 126 0 69
LEE KT
17 Y, 11813 B~11E16 H . 252 109 109
& KFoHEH
) 109 178
5 2 3@ 378
287
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=l fn &2 & % B [ B # # R RERE
- = z | & =
Tl — 225
2L—T 54— 98 68 288 137 | 141
O ALl
T JE A — 24723
R ” 98 9AH - = 288 141 137
19 &£ Rl e VNI
] 278 | 278
st 2 4 576
556
JYKY—LITI4>X| 118 38 EB-S2E 168 0| 77
P - 7
YEH-BE
” 118 58 BE-S2E 168 77 70
LEE-LE
28 & \
Vi 11 A 18 H LHEHESAKS 84 75 0
” 11 A20H B -4 EHE 84 0 75
] 222 | 222
i 4 % 6 (& 504
A44
JURU—LITSAvR| 4H29H BE=S =S 168 62 65
YEH - HE
hE—HmE
” 108178 = 168 82 71
ZEE-HE
p 108198 HE S =S 168 71 81
29 LEEBESLS
p 118268 LTESEFE 84 64 0
ErE oy
p 118 28 B~11 F 29 B 168 45 64
A
] 324 | 281
i 51 9 (& 756
605
R
JYRY—LITS5A>X| 48298 168 52 71
LTHSEFE
y 58 18 ekt 168 60 49
22—k
” 58 18 Ers-sms 168 69 52
LEE-FEE
p 108168 RE=S=E 168 48 47
LEE-EIRAER
[z} TA =R )
30 4 P 10818 8 : 168 47 48
LEESLE
p 108218 itk 168 83 58
N
” 108238 BE—R=E 168 58 83
LEE-LE
p 11A218 RS2 R 168 60 77
LB HE
” 118238 -5 =E 168 77 60
LEE-FHM
] 554 | 545
E 91 18 & 1,512
1,099
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N REEL
FE 5 fm = = f#t =1 B B i Rt BEfE —
B |B ®
L _ R BEA— Y&
SUkY—nTF54vx | 88 4H - 168 82 48
LEEHESHR
N> YZHE
y 8H 6H T 168 48 82
LBEH SR
LEHE-FL
» 8A158~ 88178 | _ o 168 43 43
LM%
L S
P 8H18H~ 8820 H 168 68 68
Y TP
o y 10 A 18 H RRE-HZE 168 48 81
]
14 LEE-FTILAER
P 10 A 20 H SRR 28 168 81 48
WA -EIR
» 11 825 A~11 A 27 H =g RA 168 67 67
REAR— Y&
p g E~11 7308 | -2 R 168 80| 80
Wl — % 22 %
i 517 | 517
=t 8 16fE 1,344
1,034
U FY—nTT54>X | 10 B 16 B Rla—5=3 168 35 71
v - 77
LEESEIAR
Bt HE—-> 4%
p 10 A 18 B : 168 72 35
LEE-RIG
LBEHESEK
2 4 p 128 4H~128 6H i e 168 42 42
RiE—-HEHE
p 128 7TH~128 9H SEECETE 168 31 33
BErE—-YmHE
i 180 | 181
5 AfE 8fE 672
361
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9 BRTWNR

pBEEBK EE RAEER | BREAHK SRS I "
F A %
(B) (cm) (cm) (8) (=)

27 £ 11 A 1 1 1 1 2
27 % 12 A 9 43 10 11 17
284 17 27 164 39 24 32
284 2 f 26 175 41 22 29
284 37 4 25 27 5 5
= 67 408 41 63 85
28 % 11 A 2 2 2 2 2
28 % 12 A 9 57 25 14 21
29% 1A 23 160 50 21 35
29% 2 A 23 178 57 18 32
_ 29% 37 14 60 43 6 6
i = 71 457 57 61 96
\ 29 % 11 A 7 33 10 4 4
& 29 % 12 A 28 194 44 21 44
304 1A 29 158 57 25 40
304 2 A 27 184 78 23 36
304 37 7 32 66 4 5
= 08 601 78 77 129
304 11 A 1 1 1 1 2
304 12 A 23 157 49 16 32
314 17 26 150 77 20 38
314 2 A 23 104 61 14 22
314 3 A 12 47 21 3 3
= 85 459 77 54 97
1411 A 4 9 3 3 4
1412 A 11 51 10 15 20
2% 18 14 49 12 12 15
2% 2R 15 67 24 12 12
. 2% 38 1 10 10 1 1
- = 45 186 24 43 52
2% 11 A 1 4 3 1 1
%u 212 A 17 121 46 15 23
3% 1A 26 145 64 16 16
3% 2 A 19 100 41 12 10
3% 38 4 9 21 0 0
= 67 379 64 44 50
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FORMOHAERAL X L7‘:0 EEEBEDRICTHDE, AIBEZFZEEICRVWTEE 2468
T, BT TY,

BEECMORES & 2R IZOXBEAOE LT AL O, FHROTMR & L TRERKE %
R-dboTHY, —REETSEHEEFREROHE (BABLFERILEHEEDI LERI C
HOLKREBRERZES | CORMRM2E1 2/ 1 3HMAB) ICXVFEEORLEARONTHETS,

T, HEEBOHZMERIEIL, HREE [B L] C+E/ \ETEIARZEEETD
BHROHNEREBLTVLWET,

B ERIEHR
i B4 2 18 & E
£t = 8 TEE 358" (ObHL24BMAARE 184K)
KEE 138 (5352 4ABEAETE 58)

k A L 37 (Ob2 ABEFATE 6)

Ry b bAL | 7:45~18:30
(RER KAL) FEWGR, KATA N ErryT— B - BRER

FA4L 4 (552 ABMAARE 1)
B fE EF H B | ENITEREEARERAR—X 68 (G5bH24BEMNERTE 28)
BHOWIEAELSAEERR—X 144

i E 1&

& & BB | 9:00~18:15

B ® R & ¥

L 2~ 7 v 9:00~18:00 (ZRFF—%— 17:30)
% a—+F — 8:00~18:00

UNEIE A= E:N)INC

BF® I — F — 7:45~18:30
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